
FROM:
Shipping Dept
Shipping Dept
900 Knell Rd

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 49 X 22 X 12 IN

REF: XSCX-250917-0059001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Montgomery IL 60538

SHIP DATE: 16SEP25
ACTWGT: 67.88 LB
CAD: 264566796/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Jaafer Alnasir
Jaafer Alnasir

26575 Bryan st

(313) 743-1986
Dearborn Heights MI 48127 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J3
/7

80
E/

59
F2

8844 3185 6514

     48127

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8844 3185 6514

XSCX-PTO-0ZGQPDQS * 1

XSCX-PTO-0ZGQPDQS
LC:D16-04-1
NO:63


